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(Approved by AICTE, Delhi | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada | Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC & NBA) 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
 
                                                                                   TIME TABLE 

Branch: CSE-IV/I 
    

A.Y: 2023-24 

Section: CSE-1 
 

ROOM NO: 231 
 

        W.E.F: 26-06-2023 

 

 

 

 

Time Table Incharge        HOD, Dept of CSE 
                                                                             

  

DAY/TIME 
8:00AM 

-9:00AM 

9:00AM-

10:00AM 

10:00AM-

11:00AM 

11:00AM-

12:00PM 
12:00-1:00PM 

1:00PM-

200PM 

2:00PM-

3:00PM 

MON BCT OT BME 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

MC 
PROJECT 

(3
rd 

 Floor Lab) 

TUE BCT LIB OT MC ED DS 

WED ED TECHNICAL MC OT DS SPORTS 

THU MC BME DS ED BCT OT 

FRI ED BME BCT 
INTERNET / 

TECHNICAL 
DS BME 

SAT BCT ED BME OT DS MC 

SNO SUBJECT Staff Name P.NO 

1 MOBILE COMPUTING Mrs. S. V Lakshmi 8897053583 

2 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS Mr. B. P. Kumar 9441314121 

3 BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY Dr. R V K Kumar 9885993494 

4 Optimization Techniques Mr. Srikumar 8008606264 

5 Entrepreneurship Development Mr. G. Mahesh 7382714372 

6 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING Mrs. Bhavani 8897577625 

7 PROJECT 
Dr. Ch. Aruna, 

Mr. B. Prasanna Kumar 

9866485761 

9441314121 

8 TECHNICAL Prof. R. Ramesh 9493925553 

9 LIBRARY Mr. G. Lakshmi Narayana 7989841372 

10 INTERNET Mrs. P. Neela Sundari 6246425150 

11 SPORTS Mr. P. Aravind 9949230425 

12 Class I/C Mrs. S. V. Lakshmi 8897053583 

13 H.O.D Prof. R. Ramesh 9493925553 



KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCES 
(Approved by AICTE, Delhi | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada | Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC & NBA) 

Department of Computer Science and Engineering 
 

TIME TABLE 

Branch: CSE-IV/I 
    

A.Y: 2023-24 

Section: CSE-2 
 

ROOM NO: 232 
 

        W.E.F: 26-06-2023 

 

 

 

 

Time Table Incharge        HOD, Dept of CSE 

 

                                                                                  

  

DAY/TIME 
8:00AM -

9:00AM 

9:00AM-

10:00AM 

10:00AM-

11:00AM 

11:00AM-

12:00PM 

12:00-

1:00PM 

1:00PM-

200PM 

2:00PM-

3:00PM 

MON ED BCT MC 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

OT DS BME 

TUE BCT BME LIB ED DS OT 

WED DS OT BME MC ED SPORTS 

THU DS 
INTERNET /  

TECHNICAL 
MC BCT ED BME 

FRI OT DS BCT BME MC TECHNICAL 

SAT OT BCT MC ED 
PROJECT 

(3
rd 

 Floor Lab) 

SNO SUBJECT Staff Name P.NO 

1 MOBILE COMPUTING Mrs. S. Vijaya Lakshmi 8897053583 

2 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS Mrs.M.V.Sheela Devi 9550250853 

3 BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY Mrs. P Neela  Sundari 6246425150 

4 Optimization Techniques Mr. Sri kumar 8008606264 

5 Entrepreneurship Development Mr. G. Mahesh 7382714372 

6 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING Mrs. Bhavani 8897577625 

7 PROJECT 
Dr. R V K Kumar, 

Mrs. P. Neela Sundari 

9885993494 

6246425150 

8 TECHNICAL Dr. R V K Kumar 9885993494 

9 LIBRARY Mrs. P. Neela Sundari 6246425150 

10 INTERNET Mr. P. Aravind 9014156267 

11 SPORTS Mr. P. Aravind 9949230425 

12 Class I/C Mrs. P. Neela Sundari 6246425150 

13 H.O.D Prof. R. Ramesh 9493925553 
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Time Table Incharge        HOD, Dept of CSE 

DAY/TIM

E 

8:00AM -

9:00AM 

9:00AM-

10:00AM 

10:00AM

-11:00AM 

11:00AM

-12:00PM 

12:00-

1:00PM 

1:00PM-

200PM 
2:00PM-3:00PM 

MON MC DS BCT 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

BME ED OT 

TUE MC ED LIB DS OT BME 

WED DS 
INTERNET /  

TECHNICAL BCT MC BME SPORTS 

THU DS ED OT BME MC BCT 

FRI DS ED MC OT BCT ED 

SAT 
PROJECT 

(3
rd 

 Floor Lab) 
BCT BME OT TECHNICAL 

SNO SUBJECT Staff Name P.NO 

1 MOBILE COMPUTING Mr. P.Aravind 9014156267 

2 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS Mr. B P Kumar 9441314121 

3 BLOCK CHAIN TECHNOLOGY Mrs. P Neela  Sundari 6246425150 

4 Optimization Techniques Mr. Srikumar 8008606264 

5 Entrepreneurship Development Mr. G. Mahesh 7382714372 

6 BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING Mrs. Bhavani 8897577625 

7 PROJECT 
Dr. G. R. Chandra, 

Mrs. Suma Latha 

9949322620 

9966776744 

8 TECHNICAL Prof. R.Ramesh 9493925553 

9 LIBRARY Mr. P. Aravind 9014156267 

10 INTERNET Mr. P. Aravind 9014156267 

11 SPORTS Mr. P. Aravind 9949230425 

12 Class I/C Mr. P.Aravind 9014156267 

13 H.O.D Prof. R. Ramesh 9493925553 


